
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
 11 
 78 
 17 
  9 
  3 
 69 
 12 
 27 
  7 
 30 
 16 
 58 

Class 
FMA 

FAUESC 

FPRA 

FPRA 

FPRA 

FADF 

FAERJ 

FADF 

FASP 

FADF 

FPARN 

FAUESC 

Name 
Lucas Staico 
Gabriel Gomez 
Samuel Cruz 
Luis Trombini 
Carlos E. Bonini Franco 
Pedro H. Rodovalho Clerot 
José A. Soares de Siqueira 
Matheus Ferreira 
Guilherme Quinteiro do Vale 
Vinícius Tessaro 
Felipe Tanaka Prieto 
Enzo Marins 

Laps 
7 

11 
10 
8 

10 
10 
10 
6 
7 
7 

10 
10 

Best Tm 
55.369 
55.513 
55.594 
55.601 
55.617 
55.677 
55.738 
55.770 
55.932 
56.152 
56.312 
56.566 

Diff 

0.144 
0.225 
0.232 
0.248 
0.308 
0.369 
0.401 
0.563 
0.783 
0.943 
1.197 

Gap 

0.144 
0.081 
0.007 
0.016 
0.060 
0.061 
0.032 
0.162 
0.220 
0.160 
0.254 

In Lap 
1 
4 
5 
2 
4 
1 
1 
2 
1 
6 
2 
2 

S1 Best 
20.563 
20.516 
20.601 
20.614 
20.560 
20.553 
20.609 
20.652 
20.648 
20.760 
20.864 
20.841 

S2 Best 
15.010 
15.134 
15.016 
15.093 
15.090 
15.055 
15.041 
15.043 
15.166 
15.224 
15.302 
15.325 

S3 Best 
19.796 
19.766 
19.844 
19.877 
19.861 
19.938 
19.922 
20.047 
19.967 
20.046 
20.011 
20.159 

Sorted on best lap time
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20ª COPA BRASIL DE KART - RBC 
JUNIOR MENOR 

8o TREINO LIVRE - PJMK 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 10:54:58 

KARTODROMO RBC  1,200 km 

10/10/2018 10:54 

http://www.cronoelo.com.br
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